Herbstcup Mixed 2013

Rang Runden Spielpunkte Stockpunkte Quotient Diff.
Herren A
1 Moédlhammer Franz 8 45 561 : 396 1,417 165
2  Scharber Pepi 8 42 567 : 447 1,268 120
3 Huber Hermann 8 34 481 : 514 0,936 -33
4 Broétzner Georg 8 32 479 : 517 0,926 -38
5 Schwab Roman 8 30 426 : 546 0,780 -120
Herren B
1 Lindner Johann 8 42 541 : 474 1,141 67
2  Scharber Josef 8 41 514 : 482 1,066 32
3  Pernestetter Konrad 8 36 472 : 495 0,954 -23
4  Reichl Josef 8 33 508 : 483 1,052 25
5 Kirchgassner Gustl 8 31 479 : 495 0,968 -16
6x Antfellner Johann 8 7 155 : 244 0,635 -89
6X Scharber Andra 8 7 155 : 244 0,635 -89
Rang Runden Spielpunkte Stockpunkte Quotient Diff.
Damen A
1 Schwab Resi 8 42 525 : 483 1,087 42
2  Potzelsberger Fr. 8 38 509 : 485 1,049 24
3 Reichl Maria 8 37 510 : 477 1,069 33
4 Pernestetter G. 8 36 489 : 469 1,043 20
5 Kirchgassner Hilde 8 30 491 : 519 0,946 -28
Damen B
1 Scharber Johanna 8 41 505 : 470 1,074 35
2 Brotzner Romana 8 40 547 . 429 1,275 118
3  Scharber Sigrid 8 39 498 : 450 1,107 48
4  Mailinger Frieda 8 32 479 : 539 0,889 -60
5 Lindner Marianne 8 31 494 : 541 0,913 -47
6Xx Antfellner Elisabeth 8 7 155 : 244 0,635 -89
6X Scharber Margit 8 7 155 : 244 0,635 -89

sind erst ab 6. Runde eingestiegen
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Moédlhammer Franz
Scharber Pepi
Huber Hermann
Brétzner Georg
Schwab Roman

Lindner Johann
Scharber Josef
Pernestetter Konrad
Reichl Josef
Kirchgassner Gustl
Antfellner Johann
Scharber Andra

Schwab Resi
Potzelsberger Fr.
Reichl Maria
Pernestetter G.
Kirchgassner Hilde
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359

489

359

489

R 8
78
69
67
73
72

s
(00}

N
~NPPhPOO A

72
67
78
73
69
65
65

RN N NG RN

R 8
69
73
78
72
67

N
RO~ DbO

72
69
67
78
73
65
65

s
co

SooarbhOO N



